


8/12/2015

ACCOUNT NO. 10152-403-200

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
RAYMOND P CATTELL, INC.
ANNUAL CONSTRUCTION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND INCIDENTAL CURB & GUTTER WORK ORDERED (DISTRICT 10) BY THE COMMON COUNCIL
CONTRACT NO. 7363
PAYMENT NO. 6 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ------------------ -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ------------------ -------------------- ----------------

ACCOUNT NO. 10152-403-200

10802 ROOT CUTTING - SIDEWALK 600.00 L.F. $2.00 $1,200.00 0.00 $0.00 68.00 $136.00 68.00 $136.00 11.3%

20101 EXCAVATION CUT 30.00 C.Y. $10.00 $300.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

20218 CRUSHED STONE 50.00 TON $10.00 $500.00 1.50 $15.00 0.00 $0.00 1.50 $15.00 3.0%

20221 TOPSOIL 150.00 S.Y. $6.00 $900.00 11.07 $66.42 90.00 $540.00 101.07 $606.42 67.4%

20302 SAWCUT CONCRETE FULL DEPTH 100.00 L.F. $2.00 $200.00 14.30 $28.60 23.00 $46.00 37.30 $74.60 37.3%

20303 SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 50.00 L.F. $2.00 $100.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

20323 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & 
DRIVE 100.00 S.F. $4.00 $400.00 (77.93) ($311.72) 123.53 $494.12 45.60 $182.40 45.6%

20401 CLEARING 10.00 I.D. $5.00 $50.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

20403 GRUBBING 10.00 I.D. $5.00 $50.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

20501 ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE 8.00 EACH $250.00 $2,000.00 1.00 $250.00 10.00 $2,500.00 11.00 $2,750.00 137.5%

20502 ADJUST CATCH BASIN 1.00 EACH $250.00 $250.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $250.00 1.00 $250.00 100.0%

20701 TERRACE SEEDING 150.00 S.Y. $1.50 $225.00 11.07 $16.61 90.00 $135.00 101.07 $151.61 67.4%

21061 EROSION MATTING 150.00 S.Y. $4.00 $600.00 11.07 $44.28 90.00 $360.00 101.07 $404.28 67.4%

30101 #4 EPOXY COATED PAVEMENT TIE 10.00 EACH $5.00 $50.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

30301 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK 1,000.00 S.F. $7.50 $7,500.00 0.00 $0.00 324.10 $2,430.75 324.10 $2,430.75 32.4%

30302 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE 75.00 S.F. $8.20 $615.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

30330 PROFILE SAWCUT 15.00 L.F. $10.00 $150.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

30340 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING 
FIELDS 300.00 S.F. $5.00 $1,500.00 40.00 $200.00 288.00 $1,440.00 328.00 $1,640.00 109.3%

30501
REMOVE AND REPLACE 5 INCH 
CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SIDEWALK 
REPLACEMENT PROGRAM

116,000.00 S.F. $7.75 $899,000.00 9,537.03 $73,911.98 98,194.00 $761,003.50 107,731.03 $834,915.48 92.9%

30502 REMOVE AND REPLACE 7 INCH 
CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SIDEWALK 6,000.00 S.F. $7.90 $47,400.00 481.88 $3,806.86 4,940.76 $39,032.00 5,422.64 $42,838.86 90.4%

PAGE 2 OF 3



8/12/2015

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
RAYMOND P CATTELL, INC.
ANNUAL CONSTRUCTION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND INCIDENTAL CURB & GUTTER WORK ORDERED (DISTRICT 10) BY THE COMMON COUNCIL
CONTRACT NO. 7363
PAYMENT NO. 6 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ------------------ -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ------------------ -------------------- ----------------

30503
REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE 
STEPS - SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT 
PROGRAM

25.00 S.F. $40.00 $1,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

30504
REMOVE EXISTING ASPHALT 
SIDEWALK & DRIVEWAY - SIDEWALK 
REPLACEMENT PROGRAM

200.00 S.F. $2.00 $400.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

30505
REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE 
CURB & GUTTER - SIDEWALK 
REPLACEMENT PROGRAM

225.00 L.F. $40.00 $9,000.00 68.70 $2,748.00 223.00 $8,920.00 291.70 $11,668.00 129.6%

30506 RESET BRICK PAVERS - SIDEWALK 
REPLACEMENT PROGRAM 50.00 S.F. $30.00 $1,500.00 5.00 $150.00 63.20 $1,896.00 68.20 $2,046.00 136.4%

40202 HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-1 250.00 SY $30.00 $7,500.00 32.18 $965.40 126.59 $3,797.70 158.77 $4,763.10 63.5%

40364 ADJUST INLET CASTING, TYPE "H" - 
RESURFACING 1.00 EACH $250.00 $250.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

90001

HES CONCRETE, REMOVE AND 
REPLACE 7 INCH CONCRETE 
SIDEWALK - SIDEWALK 
REPLACEMENT PROGRAM

150.00 S.F. $10.00 $1,500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

CONTRACT TOTALS $984,140.00 $81,891.43 $822,981.07 $904,872.50 91.9%

CHANGE ORDER #1, ACC'T NO. 10152-403-200: 54425

- REBUILD INLET-RESURFACING 1.00 EACH $1,000.00 $1,000.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $1,000.00 1.00 $1,000.00 100.0%

GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS) $985,140.00 $81,891.43 $823,981.07 $905,872.50 92.0%

PAGE 3 OF 3


